
LOT 8 & 9 ARBOR GREENE AT EMERAL

WD 1013-1128, TR 1293-1477, WD 1

BATES CODY/BATES AMANDA
861 NW EMERALD LAKE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-609

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

07/11/2025 TP 1.05 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
2

410,352
34,102
70,000

514,454
0

514,454
0

514,454
514,454

8,029

512,147

1536/2532 4/02/2025 WD Q I 01 600,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TURBEVILLE ROBERT W

BATES CODY

1325/0312 11/01/2016 WD Q V 01 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MAIN BLVD RENTAL LLC

ROBERT & HEATHER TU
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000041741 Roof Replacement 16,990 04/15/2021

24525 POOL 180 05/16/2006

22537 SFR 780 11/24/2004

HX Base Yr

861 NW EMERALD LAKES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,271 131.7745 147.59 482,767 2005 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2794

BAS 2,794 100 2,794 350,511

FGR 506 55 278 34,876

FOP 132 30 40 5,018

FOP 210 30 63 7,903

FSP 160 40 2026 64 8,029

UOP 160 20 32 4,015

3,962 3,271 410,352

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W16 S8 W23 S11 W12 N11 W13 S47 E29 N6 E35 N49
$
FGR=[ORIG=-64,55] S22 E23 N22 W23 $
FOP=[ORIG=-35,55] E35 N6 W35 S6 $
UOP=[ORIG=-16,0] W20 S8 E20 N8 $
FOP=[ORIG=-39,8] W12 S11 E12 N11 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-36,0] S8 W20 N8 E20 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,543.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 3,086

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 13 29 377.00 UT 87.50 87.50 100 2006 2006 3 51 16,824

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 160.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 18 432.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,776

6 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 24 12 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,016

34,102

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


